

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 7319/2025

Vp Singh @ Visvanath S/o Deewansingh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 10763/2023
Vp Singh @ Visvanath S/o Deewansingh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dushyant Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Sharma, AGA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI
(Through Video Conferencing)
Order

18/07/2025

1. List the matters when the Bench is next convened.

(FARJAND ALI),J